
Semester

Fees Head (Rs.)

Tuition Fee (per sem)

Student Activity Fee

Instt. Dev. Fund

Skill Dev. & Edu. Tour 

Medical Insurance Premium

Examination Fee

Total (Day Scholars)

Total (Triple Seater)

Total (Double Seater)

Total (Single Seater)

 Last Date without Late Fee :                   09.12.2019 - 16.01.2020

 Last Date with Late Fee of Rs. 500:           17.01.2020- 21.01.2020

After 21.01.2020

Mentor Institute:- NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

FEES STRUCTURE FOR B.TECH (IIIT STUDENTS) EVEN SEMESTER 2019-20

All IIIT Candidates 

62500

VIIIth

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, SONEPAT

VIth

All IIIT Candidates 

35000

IVth

All IIIT Candidates 

2500
500

1000

2625

0 0

Total Fee 
0

69325
72475 72000 41100

69000 39500

1050

2000
0

2500

2625

with prescribed late fee as decided by the authority

525

62500
2500

0

3) All Students of IIIT Sonipat are required to deposit their fee in IIIT Sonepat Bank Account Number "36227938668".

Note: 1) Fees can only be deposited through Bank Challan/Demand Draft in favour of "Indian Institute of Information Technology Sonepat" payable at 
Kurukshetra.

2) All Students of IIIT Sonepat are required to deposit their fee through separate Fee Challan voucher of IIIT Sonepat Bank Account Number 
"36227938668".

73525 73000 41300
74575 74000 42500


