

## INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, SONEPAT Mentor Institute:- NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA FEES STRUCTURE FOR B.TECH (IIIT STUDENTS) EVEN SEMESTER 2019-20

Semester	IVth	VIth	VIIIth
Fees Head (Rs.)	All IIIT Candidates	All IIIT Candidates	All IIIT Candidates
Tuition Fee (per sem)	62500	62500	35000
Student Activity Fee	2625	2500	2500
Instt. Dev. Fund	2625	2500	2000
Skill Dev. & Edu. Tour	525	500	0
Medical Insurance Premium	0	0	0
Examination Fee	1050	1000	0
	Total Fee	:	_
Total (Day Scholars)	69325	69000	39500
Total (Triple Seater)	72475	72000	41100
Total (Double Seater)	73525	73000	41300
Total (Single Seater)	74575	74000	42500

Last Date without Late Fee: 09.12.2019 - 16.01.2020
Last Date with Late Fee of Rs. 500: 17.01.2020-21.01.2020

After 21.01.2020 with prescribed late fee as decided by the authority

Note: 1) Fees can only be deposited through Bank Challan/Demand Draft in favour of "Indian Institute of Information Technology Sonepat" payable at Kurukshetra.

- 2) All Students of IIIT Sonepat are required to deposit their fee through separate Fee Challan voucher of IIIT Sonepat Bank Account Number "36227938668".
- 3) All Students of IIIT Sonipat are required to deposit their fee in IIIT Sonepat Bank Account Number "36227938668".